
Address:  980 9th Street, Suite 8017

Main Line: 
Toll-Free: (866) 466-8900

NAME FUNCTION EMAIL ADDRESS
Avalos, Cielo Patient Engagement cavalos@opa.ca.gov

Barry, Allison Policy/Consumer Education abarry@opa.ca.gov

Ehrke, Dianne Complaint Data Project dehrke@opa.ca.gov

Kaspar, Marilyn Admin/Consumer Education mkaspar@opa.ca.gov

Krause, Amy Director akrause@opa.ca.gov

Marquez, Barbara Deputy Director bmarquez@opa.ca.gov

McEntee, Terie Admin/Consumer Education tmcentee@opa.ca.gov

Mendenhall, Barbara Report Card bmendenhall@opa.ca

Shima, JoAnn Admin/Consumer Education jshima@opa.ca.gov

Torres, John Manager - Admin/Website jtorres@opa.ca.gov

Wardle, Jeanie Partnerships/Consumer Ed. jwardle@opa.ca.gov

STAFF DIRECTORY

Sacramento, CA  95814
(916) 324-6407    FAX: (916) 445-2584
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